
     PALM COAST RUNNING SERIES

10/13/13 11/28/13 11/28/13 01/18/14 01/18/14 02/15/14 03/22/14 03/22/14 04/19/14 05/03/14 09/13/14

MALE OVERALL PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Jose Musso 3 10 7 5 10 10 45

Josh Tomlinson 10 7 1 5 10 7 40

Jody Marolf 5 5 10 1 5 26

Danny Weed 5 7 10 22

Jim Fullarton 10 7 17

Todd Mellow 1 7 7 15

Josh Bowen 5 3 5 13

Ashton Garrett 10 10

Samuel Vazquez 10 10

Andrew Epifanio           10 10

River Marti 3 7 10

Craig Henry 7 7

Randy Pires 7 7

Rocky Giannetta 7 7

Brandon Roa 5 5

David Beck 5 5

Reiley Pickering 5 5

Jason Hartley 3 1 4

William Conville 3 3

Scott Hall 3 3

John Martellucci 3 3

Anton Matchev 3 3

Barret Manfre 3 3

Sean Snyder 3 3

David Morden 3 3

Marlon Akbar 1 1

Gregory Pascucci 1 1

Imre Knausz 1 1

Michael Akialis 1 1

Michael Gibbs 1 1

Brandon Fisher 1 1

Jake Scully 1 1

MALE MASTERS PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Todd Mellow 7 7 5 10 10 39

Kenneth Pado 3 7 3 5 7 10 35

Danny Weed 10 10 10 30

Brian Mason 3 10 7 7 27

Michael Pane 3 3 10 7 23

Jim Ravede 5 5 5 5 1 21

Jim Fullarton 10 10 20

Chuck Weyant 5 5 10

Lewis Beilman III 10 10

Joe DiGuglielmo 7 3 10

Carl Cote 3 5 8

Robert Vale 7 7

David Beck 7 7

Brian McMonagle 7 7

Laurent Alves 3 1 3 7

Tom Winkert 5 5

Alan Rountree 5 5

Kevin McCarthy 3 1 4

PALM COAST RUNNING SERIES 2013 - 2014

MALE STANDINGS



Anthony Libretti 3 1 4

Gary Davies 1 1 2

Juan Garcia 1 1

Chuck Heiden 1 1

Tim McMandon 1 1

Manuel Porter 1 1

Francisco Araque 1 1

MALE GRAND MASTERS PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Jody Marolf 10 10 10 10 10 10 60

Jake Scully 5 10 10 7 10 5 47

Michael Fleming 7 7 5 7 5 7 38

Thomas Hurt 3 5 1 5 1 5 1 21

Ed Prevatte 7 10 17

Dennis Craig 10 10

Kris Lind 1 5 3 9

Kirk Wehner 7 7

Ralph Dumke 7 7

Steve Beard 7 7

Alex Davakis 7 7

Mike Gallagher 7 7

Martin Brabham 1 5 6

Tim McAndrew 5 5

Michael Fisher 5 5

Gerald Keyes 3 3

Sigurdur Larusson 3 3

William Douthwaite 3 3

Rick Miller 3 3

Jay Gardner 3 3

Gary Davies 3 3

Humberto Vilas 3 3

Paul Palmer 3 3

Woody Vandenburg 1 1

Doug Lawberg 1 1

Todd Byers 1 1

Eddie Ramirez 1 1

Jay Medlock 1 1

MALE SR GRANDMASTERS PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Bob Hamlin 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 77

Donnie Walker 7 7 7 7 10 7 7 10 62

Bill Butler 5 10 7 3 3 5 33

Bob Broadwater 3 5 1 7 5 5 3 29

John Martellucci 10 10

Rogers Roberts 7 7

Mario Carmo 5 5

Michael Cumpton 5 5

John Hardos 5 5

Terry Riedinger 5 5

Glenn Partelow 5 5

Gerald Lapointe 1 3 1 5

Jan Roeriles 3 3

Paul Usztok 3 3

Bob Holmquist 3 3

Roger Trammel 3 3

Jerry Lardinois 3 3

James Cochrane 1 1

Danny Mellow 1 1

Steve Whalen 1 1

Truxtun Southworth 1 1

Patrick Johnson 1 1

MALE 1-9 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Asher Ravede 10 10 10 10 7 47

Jack Lisenby 7 3 7 5 7 7 5 41

Ian Ross 3 10 13

Peyton Woodward 10 10

Lincoln Hunt 10 10

Wesley Rountree 10 10

Caleb Kreitner 7 7

Ryan Miller 7 7

Philip Matchev 7 7

Kevin O'Mahoney 5 5

Ben Bryan 5 5

Noah Huebner 5 5

Maxwell Ross 5 5

Wesley Tucker 5 5

David Pearce 3 3

Ethan Van Baelen 3 3

Chase Peron 3 3

Jon Emmens 1 1

Jake George 1 1



Nicholas Hyatt 1 1

Jake Morris 1 1

Brandon Calidonio 1 1

MALE 10-14 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Sean Snyder 10 10 10 10 40

Will Hall 7 10 5 5 3 7 37

Ryan Freeman 7 7 7 21

Kyle Alves 10 1 11

Tommy Heiden 10 10

Anton Matchev 10 10

Zachary Kelly 7 1 8

Christian Canale 7 7

Alex Heiden 7 7

Cameron Coates 5 5

Luke Reich 5 5

Joey Karty 5 5

Josh Springer 5 5

Logan Smith 5 5

Patrick White 5 5

Joshua Davis 3 3

Daniel Reich 3 3

James Yanochko 3 3

Kenneth Austin 3 3

Joshua Myers 3 3

Christopher Hardigree 3 3

Connor Reckenwald 3 3

Gabriel Araque 1 1 2

Matthew Neff 1 1

Tyler Chron 1 1

Dalton Dalecki 1 1

Angel Lao 1 1

MALE 15-19 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Christopher Pane 1 10 1 3 7 22

River Marti 10 10 20

Cody Mitchell 7 7 14

Spencer Mellow 3 10 13

Ashton Garrett 10 10

Randy Pires 10 10

Carter Subers 7 3 10

Michael Gibbs 10 10

Barret Manfre 10 10

Johnny Morea 10 10

Marlon Akbar 7 7

Brandon Roa 7 7

Gabriel Orren 7 7

Reiley Pickering 7 7

Jonathan Cellini 5 5

William Conville 5 5

Nick Monsanto 5 5

Fletcher Subers 5 5

Johnny Dudkewic 5 5

Thomas Masiello 5 5

Tyler Shaw 5 5

Tyrell Roberson 3 3

Austin LaRocco 3 3

Brendon Torres 3 3

Zachariah Davis 1 1

Luis Cordero 1 1

MALE 20-24 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
John Scully 10 10 20

Austin Berry 7 7 14

Jermaine Kimbrough 10 10

Christopher Lind 10 10

Zachary Usztok 3 7 10

Richard Harper 10 10

Andrew Epifanio           10 10

Brandon Fisher 10 10

Brandon Earle 10 10

Robert Bianco 10 10

Vladislav Gordon 10 10

Sunny Shah 7 7

Ben Lyzano 7 7

Timothy Cramer 7 7

Ryan Sanchez 7 7

Tucker Subers 5 5

Ari Waffle 5 5

Jasen Harrison 5 5

Tim Sanchez 5 5

Jorge Perez 3 3



Brent Ganem 1 1

Heath Nichols 1 1

MALE 25-29 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Josh Bowen 5 3 10 10 10 10 48

Paul Patton 1 7 7 7 10 32

David Mordan 7 10 17

Craig Henry 10 10

Samuel Vazquez 10 10

Greg Heartt 10 10

Dustin Kean 10 10

Gregory Pascucci 7 7

William Lowe 7 7

Travis Durocher 7 7

Fabian Richards 5 5

Stephen Usztok 5 5

Anthony Burroughs 5 5

Roger Spires 5 5

Ronnie Harrington 5 5

Jeff Goren 3 3

Danny Nickols 3 3

Patrick Johnson 3 3

Gardy Charlot 1 1

CJ Shafer 1 1

MALE 30-34 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Josh Tomlinson 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

Christopher Knox 3 10 7 5 5 7 37

Steven White 7 7 7 7 28

Drew Fluegel 3 5 5 13

Harold Brandner 10 10

Patrick Bolzenius 7 7

Jonathan Harvey 7 7

Jonathan Shulas 7 7

Joseph Ruggiero 7 7

Joe Halpin 5 5

Rocky Giannetta 5 5

Andrew Barczak 5 5

Rob Reed 5 5

James Smith 5 5

Bernie Woodward 1 3 4

Nick Williams 3 3

Terry Cox 3 3

Paul DeSousa 3 3

Robert Forman 3 3

Matt McLeer 1 1

Teal Wilkes 1 1

Dave Farnum 1 1

Todd Cantanno 1 1

MALE 35-39 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Jose Musso 10 10 10 10 10 10 60

Jason Hartley 5 7 7 7 10 5 7 48

Scott Hall 10 10 3 5 28

Billy Massey 3 7 1 3 14

Michael Akialis 7 5 12

Christian Magnell 5 3 3 1 12

Luke Kreitner 10 10

Armando Castaneda 3 7 10

Antonio Marti 10 10

Tom Nugent 3 5 8

Philip McPhail 1 7 8

Christopher Holley 5 3 8

Buck Trego 7 7

Richard Smith 7 7

Roy Martin 7 7

Ray Knowles 1 5 6

Shaun Magee 5 5

Todd Smith 5 5

John Jr. Skripko 5 5

Steven Walters 3 3

Jody Pitts 1 1 2

Reed Withers 1 1

MALE 40-44 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Todd Mellow 7 7 7 10 10 41

Michael Pane 5 7 5 10 10 37

Brian Mason 1 3 10 7 10 31

Danny Weed 10 10 10 30

Joe DiGuglielmo 3 7 7 7 24

Kevin Mccarthy 5 1 5 11

Chuck Weyant 5 5 10



Lewis Beilman III 10 10

David Beck 10 10

Carl Cote 5 5 10

Anthony Libretti 3 1 3 3 10

Jim Luther 5 5 10

Pete Sheehan 7 1 8

Tommy Martens 5 3 8

Robert Vale 7 7

Brian McMonagle 7 7

Juan Garcia 3 3

Tim Mcmandon 3 3

Jason Kordek 3 3

Jon Reckenwald 3 3

Chick Heiden 1 1

John Macdonald 1 1

Steve Cole 1 1

Garret Taynai 1 1

Fred Greiner 1 1

MALE 45-49 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Kenneth Pado 10 10 5 10 10 10 55

Jim Ravede 7 10 7 7 3 34

Francisco Araque 7 7 5 5 3 27

Jim Fullarton 10 10 20

Gary Davies 7 3 7 17

Laurent Alves 5 5 5 15

John Neff 5 5 10

Alan Vendur 10 10

Tom Winkert 10 10

Bill Culver 10 10

Rodney Harshbarger 3 5 8

Eric Ordonez 7 7

Peter Bugnet 7 7

Ty Heidelberger 7 7

Alan Rountree 7 7

Jonas Oblouk 5 5

Leo Booth 1 3 1 5

Paul Skrtich 3 3

Manuel Porter 3 3

Joel Butchart 3 3

Dean Linden-Cox 1 1

Randy Morris 1 1

Michael Arnold 1 1

Malcolm Myers 1 1

Matt Nemec 1 1

Mark Smith 1 1

MALE 50-54 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Jody Marolf 10 10 10 10 10 10 60

Jake Scully 7 10 10 7 10 7 51

Thomas Hurt 5 3 7 5 7 5 7 5 44

Martin Brabham 3 7 10

Dennis Craig 10 10

Rick Miller 10 10

Kirk Wehner 7 7

Todd Byers 7 7

Jay Gardner 7 7

Alex Davakis 7 7

John Subers 3 3 6

Tim McAndrew 5 5

Chris Stanley 5 5

Doug Lawberg 5 5

Bob Coffman 5 5

Eddie Ramirez 5 5

Jay Medlock 5 5

Woody Vandenburg 3 3

Paul Hunt 3 3

Demi Brownrigg 3 3

Peter Roussell 3 3

Brian Church 1 1 2

Joseph Forte 1 1

Paul Lever 1 1

Rick Scherer 1 1

Colin Earle 1 1

 MALE 55-59 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Michael Fleming 10 10 7 10 10 10 57

Kris Lind 7 5 5 7 7 5 36

Humberto Vilas 5 7 5 1 5 5 7 35

Ed Prevatte 10 10 20

Ralph Dumke 1 7 5 13



Roger Thibault 3 3 3 1 1 11

Gerald Keyes 10 10

Steve Beard 10 10

Michael Fisher 10 10

Mike Gallagher 10 10

Patrick Johnson 5 3 8

Sigurdur Larusson 7 7

William Douthwaite 7 7

Paul Palmer 7 7

John Oswald 3 3

Dan Bolzenius 3 3

Michael Rogers 3 3

Robert Baranowski 3 3

Terry Robinson 3 3

Patrick Johnson 1 1

Gary Leffler 1 1

Rick Costello 1 1

Joe Siciliano 1 1

MALE  60-64 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Bob Hamlin 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 77

Donnie Walker 7 7 7 7 10 7 7 10 62

Bill Butler 5 10 7 3 5 5 35

Truxtun Southworth 3 5 3 11

John Martellucci 10 10

Richard Watkins 3 5 8

Steve Whalen 7 7

Rogers Roberts 7 7

Mario Carmo 5 5

Paul Usztok 5 5

Michael Cumpton 5 5

John Hardos 5 5

James Cochrane 3 3

John Kreitner 3 3

Bob Holmquist 3 3

Michael Muller 3 3

Ken Harris 1 1 2

Christopher Lee 1 1

MALE 65-69 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Bob Broadwater 10 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 75

Dwight Conant 3 3 7 3 7 23

Ramon Ramoz 7 7 14

Jan Roeriles 10 10

Glenn Partelow 10 10

George Pilgrim 5 5 10

Danny Weaver 7 7

Danny Mellow 7 7

George Major 7 7

Terry Riedinger 7 7

Wayne Merrill 5 1 6

Micahel Crotts 5 5

Roger Trammel 5 5

Giulio Tarantino 3 3

George Hanns 1 1

Barry Harris 1 1

 MALE 70-74 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Gerald Lapointe 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70

Crucito Santiago 7 7

Thaxton Springfield 7 7

Kenneth Damiani 7 7

Garth Barrows 5 5

Bill Robertson 3 3

Will Hartshorn 1 1

 MALE 75 and over PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Jerry Lardinois 10 10 10 10 7 47

Arthur Ahr 7 10 17

Harold Lerch 10 10

Ronald Giampietro 7 7

10/13/13 11/28/13 11/28/13 01/18/14 01/18/14 02/15/14 03/22/14 03/22/14 04/19/14 05/03/14 09/13/14

FEMALE OVERALL PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Carrie Meng 10 10 10 7 37

Melissa Sepe 10 7 3 20

Ani Veltcheva 10 10 20

PALM COAST RUNNING  SERIES 2013 - 2014

 FEMALE STANDINGS



Angie Torres 5 7 3 15

Dina Knight 10 10

Florenzia Vazquez 10 10

Katie Hoover 10 10

Karola Schorner 10 10

Carla Cellini 3 7 10

Heidi Alves 10 10

Angel Baer 3 5 1 9

Kate Redican 1 7 8

Jessie Magee 3 5 8

Anna Crawford 7 1 8

Sophia Clark 7 7

Corvela Monte 7 7

Katherine Sirico 7 7

Kathryn Hansen 7 7

Jennifer Lackey 7 7

Maria Pugliese 5 5

Maggie Nugent 5 5

Nicole Kiernan 5 5

Maritssa Vazquez 5 5

Lindsay Elliott 5 5

Stephanie Gardner 5 5

Jennifer Hoffman 5 5

Kirsten Mitchell 5 5

Karen Zawislak 3 3

Pauline Gray 3 3

Catherine Brandner 3 3

Theresa Wamhoff 3 3

Bryanna Pado 3 3

Pam Rountree 3 3

Shawn Dortch 1 1

Eilenn Giovanazi 1 1

Nancy Larive 1 1

Brooke Tucker 1 1
Bernice Landry 1 1
Nathalie Gauthier 1 1
Sammie Krimpelman 1 1
Amy Coopersmith 1 1

FEMALE MASTERS PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Angie Torres 3 3 10 10 7 7 10 50

Angel Baer 1 5 7 10 10 33

Maria Pugliese 10 10 5 7 32

Carla Cellini 10 7 17

Theresa Wamhoff 7 7 14

Bernice Landry 3 5 5 13

Heidi Alves 3 10 13

Karola Schorner 10 10

Stephanie Gardner 10 10

Karen Zawislak 7 7

Eileen Giovanazi 7 7

Sue MacDonald 7 7

Jennifer Mellow 7 7

Kirsten Mitchell 1 5 6

Shawn Dortch 5 5

Toni Holland 5 5

Christine Kaney 5 5

Kim Walsh 5 5

Nathalie Gauthier 5 5

Lynn Green 5 5

Nancy Freeman 3 1 4

Teresa Fleming 3 3

April Cote 3 3

Tracey Lager 3 3

Lois Duncan 3 3

Kristine Pavolow 3 3

Pam Rountree 3 3

Candy Peterson 1 1 2

Rebecca Shelton 1 1

Laura Stanley 1 1

Tammy Hartkopf 1 1

Stephanie Marchand 1 1

Susanne Corso 1 1

Natalya Gordon 1 1

FEMALE GRAND MASTERS PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Maritssa Vazquez 10 7 10 10 7 10 54

Nancy LaRive 7 3 7 5 5 7 10 44

Roseanne Stocker 5 3 3 5 7 5 28

Marianne Harris 5 5 7 10 27

Corvela Monte 10 10

Gudbjora Magnusdottir 10 10

Roz Mawhinney 10 10



Pamela Hanson-Peterso 10 10

Rose Ann Brennan 10 10

Laura Wells 3 5 8

Julie Harrington 7 7

Daria Siciliano 7 7

Nancy Gearin 7 7

Aileen Knox 7 7

Maureen Oswald 5 5

Carla Fisher 5 5

Karen Usztok 3 1 4

Joann Drummond 3 3

Barbara Murphy 3 3

April Brown 3 3

Kathi Evensen 3 3

Kim Williams 3 3

Lynn Lefler 1 1 2

Shirley Graham 1 1 2

Daria Siciliano 1 1 2

Deann Gibson 1 1

Barbara Whitter 1 1

Debra Davies 1 1

FEMALE SR GRANDMASTERS PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Terri Mazzeo 5 1 7 10 10 10 10 7 60

Pauline Gray 10 10 10 10 40

Sherrill Crotts 5 3 7 7 7 29

Elizabeth Butler 7 7 1 7 3 25

Yvonne Richardson 10 7 17

Christine Kehr 10 10

Teresa Trammel 10 10

Jeanie Burgess 3 5 8

Randi Roernes 7 7

Janice Morris 1 5 6

Judith Reckenwald-Cox 5 1 6

Pat Miller 1 5 6

Heather Addona 5 5

Diane Hardos 5 5

Martha Barberino 5 5

Candyce Schmidt 1 3 4

Katie Johnson 3 1 4

Donna Arnette 3 3

Elaine Campbell 3 3

Linda Thibault 3 3

Carol Lager 1 1

FEMALE 1-9 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Tiffany Pane 10 7 10 7 10 5 10 59

Mae Fasnacht 7 5 10 5 7 3 7 44

Kaitlyn Holley 5 7 1 3 3 3 22

Ani Veltcheva 10 10 20

Emush Lamb 10 10

Ava Hall 7 7

Megan Snyder 7 7

Lily Puritis 1 5 6

Megan Thompson 5 5

Grace Higbee 5 5

Lauren Eaton 3 3

Ashley McPhail 3 3

Julia Figliuzzi 3 3

Isabella Pitts 1 1 2

Grace Pontes 1 1

Haley McLeer 1 1

FEMALE 10-14 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Bryanna Pado 10 10 10 10 10 50

Rose Riley 7 10 7 5 29

Delaney Booth 5 5 7 17

Marina Dean 10 10

Bayley Peron 3 5 8

Vanessa Sanabria 7 7

Aubrie Dean 7 7

Maddie Lee 7 7

Madison King 7 7

Ainsley Vendur 5 5

Jada Ortiz 5 5

Abigail Raymond 5 5

Savanna Dacosta 3 3

Samantha Coopersmith 3 3

Elissa Figliuzzi 3 3

Alyssa Roberts 3 3

Kate O'Mahoney 1 1



Tessa Lamb 1 1

Brianna Newby 1 1

FEMALE 15-19 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Ashley Davies 7 10 7 7 31

Olivia Murphy 5 10 15

Taylor Kuperberg 5 7 12

Sophia Clark 10 10

Bailey Pickering 10 10

Olga Nushtayeva 10 10

Kerry Norberg 10 10

Valerie Hiller 10 10

Kaelin Cote 10 10

Jessie Guldan 10 10

Baylee Mills 7 7

Sabrina Goretti 7 7

Taylor Kuperberg 7 7

Mckenzie Smith 7 7

Carol Buhler 5 5

Kayla Walker 5 5

Meghan Petrohovich 5 5

Brittany Albergo 5 5

Kayleigh Fallon 3 3

Aniyah Giannetta 3 3

Shelby Ford 3 3

Kayla Goodman 1 1

FEMALE 20-24 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Ashley Evensen 10 5 10 7 5 10 47

Michelle Ortiz 7 10 10 10 37

Sammie Krimpelman 7 7 10 24

Analy Martinez 1 7 3 7 3 21

Lauren Bennett 7 7 14

Toni Hiett 5 7 12

Keri Sammons 10 10

Florencia Vazquez 10 10

Katherine Sirico 10 10

Jessica Bianco 10 10

Rebecca Flanders 7 7

Tara Clements 5 5

Kaley Bliven 5 5

Samantha Penalver 3 3

Kerry Williams 3 3

Dixie Stewart 1 1

Lauren Kimberly 1 1

Ashley Willis 1 1

FEMALE 25-29 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Christina Cassidy 10 10 10 10 7 5 5 57

Erin Snider 7 7 5 7 10 36

Kate Redican 7 10 17

Toni Yaple 7 7 14

Alana Shawah 10 10

Nicole Kiernan 10 10

Deidra Justice 3 7 10

Meghan Ross 10 10

Patricia Carmo 10 10

Brittany Truax 10 10

Ornela Perri 5 3 8

Kacie Weaver 7 7

Sarah DeKoeyer 7 7

Cori Walters 7 7

Jessica Eidman 5 1 6

Meghan Cavas 5 5

Jamie Pascucci 5 5

Caitlin Martin 5 5

Natalie Burroughs 5 5

Hailey Wilkinson 5 5

Lauren Albert 3 1 4

Amanda Mazzie-Struble 3 3

Heather Snider 3 3

Hollyne Clark 3 3

Samantha Castaldo 3 3

Susan Morden 3 3

Andrea Koleilat 1 1 2

Brittney Forte 1 1

Katherine Brown 1 1

Rachael Spires 1 1

FEMALE 30-34 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Brooke Tucker 5 7 10 10 10 42



Alma Hamitaj 3 3 7 3 7 23

Christina Cinelli 1 7 10 1 3 22

Sarah Barnier 10 10

Maggie Nugent 10 10

Katie Hoover 10 10

Katy Harvey 10 10

Catherine Brandner 10 10

Alma Rock-Yanochko 5 5 10

Nicole Puritis 10 10

Jennifer Hoffman 10 10

Courtney Fluegel 5 5 10

Harmony Henry 7 7

Kristin Ives 7 7

Jennifer Gordon 7 7

Jamie Pedro 7 7

Kira Blum 7 7

Harmony Cantanno 7 7

Kristin Mcnab 5 5

Christine Pappas 5 5

Theresa Davidson 5 5

Andrea Totten 5 5

Katie Owen 5 5

Amber Such 5 5

Crystal Westly 3 1 4

Laura Mccommons 3 3

Genevieve Grainger 3 3

Becky Huebner 3 3

Mindy Morris 3 3

Nicole Castanheira 3 3

Annette Post 3 3

Wendy Rauhut 1 1 2

Michele Crosson 1 1

Kyle Yarbrough 1 1

Pamela Wheat 1 1

April Cote 1 1

Nicole Magsino 1 1

FEMALE 35-39 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Anna Crawford 10 7 10 3 10 5 1 10 56

Carrie Meng 10 10 10 10 40

Melissa Sepe 10 7 5 22

Jessie Magee 10 7 17

Michelle Libretti 7 7 1 1 1 17

Jenn Geiss 7 3 7 17

Amy Coopersmith 7 3 10

Andreja Petri 10 10

Alexa Sampselle 5 5 10

Corrina Kelch 7 3 10

Jill Stirling 3 7 10

Nina Abbas-ortiz 1 1 3 5 10

Lindsay Elliott 7 7

Jennifer Lackey 7 7

Gloria Gebauer 5 5

Pamela Knausz 5 5

Corrina Kelch 5 5

Barbara Beard 5 5

Shammy Eichler 5 5

Andrea Totten 5 5

Amie Clift 3 3

Denise Harshbarger 3 3

Kari Riddling 3 3

Irena Marks 3 3

Katie Lane 3 3

Emily Ross 1 1 2

Melodee Pitts 1 1

Holly Pane 1 1

Radiah Graham 1 1

FEMALE 40-44 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Angie Torres 5 5 10 10 7 7 10 54

Angel Baer 3 7 7 10 10 37

Maria Pugliese 10 10 5 7 32

Heidi Alves 3 5 10 18

Carla Cellini 10 7 17

Karola Schorner 10 10

Stephanie Gardner 10 10

Kim Walsh 7 3 10

Jennifer Mellow 7 1 8

Candy Peterson 3 5 8

Karen Zawislak 7 7

Sue Macdonald 7 7

Lynn Green 7 7



Stephanie Marchand 3 3 6

Nancy Freeman 5 1 6

Rebecca Shelton 5 5

Christine Kaney 5 5

April Cote 5 5

Lois Duncan 5 5

Natalya Gordon 5 5

Kim O'Donnell 3 3

Tiffany Mccommons 3 3

Tammy Hartkopf 3 3

Kristine Pavolow 3 3

Melissa Castaneda 3 3

Kim Lee 1 1

Danielle Heiden 1 1

Cisssy Burgess 1 1

Donna Andrews 1 1

Amy Rondelli 1 1

Joy King 1 1

Kim Ross 1 1

FEMALE 45-49 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Kirsten Mitchell 7 5 10 7 10 39

Bernice Landry 5 7 10 10 32

Theresa Wamhoff 3 10 10 23

Susanne Corso 7 5 7 19

Teresa Fleming 10 5 15

Cynthia Severance 7 3 3 13

Shawn Dortch 10 10

Eileen Giovanazi 10 10

Toni Holland 10 10

Nathalie Gauthier 10 10

Laura Stanley 7 7

Tracey Lager 7 7

Pam Rountree 7 7

Bethany Berg 1 5 6

Melissa Hunt 5 5

Helena Stoughton 5 5

Lisa Walsh 5 5

Darlene Pado 5 5

Patricia Pitterman 3 3

Leo Booth 3 3

Suzanne Arnold 3 3

Jill MacDonald 3 3

Kelly Papa 3 3

Mceises Silvalacen 1 1

Lisa Chiron 1 1

Amy Padron 1 1

Kim Bohler 1 1

Lauren Ramoz 1 1

Debora Brown 1 1

Denise Williams 1 1

FEMALE 50-54 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Maritssa Vazquez 10 10 10 10 7 10 57

Roseanne Stocker 7 7 5 7 10 7 43

Laura Wells 3 5 7 3 18

Shirley Graham 5 5 3 13

Karen Usztok 7 5 12

Gudbjora Magnusdottir 10 10

Roz Mawhinney 10 10

Pamela Hanson-Peterso 10 10

Rose Ann Brennan 10 10

Aileen Knox 10 10

Kathi Evensen 3 1 5 9

Joann Drummond 7 7

Julie Harrington 7 7

Carla Fisher 7 7

Debby Meyer 5 5

Deann Gibson 5 5

Danette Mock 3 3

Bettina Wehner 3 3

Debra Davies 3 3

Sara Riley 3 3

Connie Armstrong 1 1

Magdalena Selman 1 1

Lea Stokes 1 1

Lisa Butler 1 1

Helga Van Eckert 1 1

Marie Scurto 1 1

Leslie Johnson 1 1



FEMALE 55-59 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Nancy LaRive 10 7 10 7 10 10 10 64

Marianne Harris 10 7 10 10 37

Daria Siciliano 10 5 7 22

Lynn Lefler 5 5 5 15

Linda Mahran 5 1 5 11

Corvela Monte 10 10

Nancy Gearin 10 10

Diane Holley 3 5 8

Maureen Oswald 7 7

Barbara Murphy 7 7

Irene Lohman 7 7

April Brown 7 7

Ann Borgwardt 7 7

Kim Williams 7 7

Barbara Whitter 5 5

Tereaa Mitcheson 5 5

Dee Dee Beadle 1 3 4

Cheryl Moothart 3 3

Sherry Keyes 3 3

Rita Fullerton 3 3

Debra Riedinger 3 3

Anna Diaz 1 1

Ginny Pritz 1 1

Jill Garrison 1 1

Donna Navarro 1 1

FEMALE  60-64 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Terri Mazzeo 5 5 7 10 10 10 10 7 64

Pauline Gray 10 10 10 10 40

Elizabeth Butler 7 10 3 7 3 30

Sherrill Crotts 5 3 7 7 7 29

Jeannie Burgess 7 5 12

Christine Kehr 10 10

Teresa Trammel 10 10

Janice Morris 1 7 8

Pat Miller 1 5 6

Diane Hardos 5 5

Martha Barberino 5 5

Linda Thibault 5 5

Katie Johnson 3 1 1 5

Barbara Lynn 3 3

Linda Cleary 3 3

Susan Faison 3 3

Gerry Miller 1 1

Cornelia Manfre 1 1

Kathryn Weed 1 1

FEMALE 65-69 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Candyce Schmidt 10 7 7 7 10 41

Judith Reckenwald-Cox 3 10 7 10 30

Donna Arnette 5 10 10 25

Yvonne Richardson 10 10 20

Linda Hockenberry 7 5 5 17

Lynn McDonnell 5 7 12

Randi Roernes 10 10

Elaine Campbell 10 10

Jan Heiden 7 7

Silvia Gordon 7 7

Linda Thibault 5 5

Marlene Coslow 5 5

Charlene McDuff 3 3

Amy Beilman 3 3

Joy Migliaro 3 3

Carol Hermance 1 1

Sandy Smith 1 1

Dawn Curry 1 1

Aloha Patricia Von Jasin 1 1

FEMALE 70-74 PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Carol Lager 10 10 10 10 10 50

Sandra Kangas 7 7 10 5 29

Janice Cuthbert 10 10

Grace Kordek 10 10

Deanna Springfield 7 7

Jeanne Daniels 7 7

Joan Cinelli 7 7

Elma Chung 7 7



Linda Hobbs 5 5

Joann Hartshorn 5 5

Marsha Zeller 3 3

Gigi Petri 3 3

FEMALE 75 and over PINK 5K TG 5K TG 15K WAT 5K WAT 10M AIR 5K RUN/LIFE 5K RUN/LIFE 10K SHERIFF'S 5K ARBOR 5K FALL 5K TOTAL
Mindy Beinert 10 10


